
S.No. Festival/Occasion Date Day

1 New Year’s Day 1st January Friday

2 Republic Day 26th January Tuesday

3 Holi 29th March Monday

4 Good Friday 2nd April Friday

5 Eid-Ul-Fitr 14th May Friday

6 Dussehra 15th October Friday

7 Diwali 4th November Thursday

8 Goverdhan Pooja 5th November Friday

9 Guru Nanak's Jayanti 19th November Friday

S.No. Festival/Occasion Date Day

1 Independence Day 15th August Sunday

2 Raksha Bandhan 22nd August Sunday

3 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Saturday

4 Christmas Day 25th December Saturday

CresTech – Delhi/NCR Offices

Holiday Calendar - 2021*

Holidays Falling on Weekly-Offs

1. Company reserves all the rights to make necessary changes in the Holiday Calendar as per the business/Govt. requirements

3. Client-Site employees will be aligned with holiday calendar of the respective client

*Note:

2. Some of the holidays are dependent upon sighting of Moon and may be changed accordingly


